N.B. : Expenses towards excursions, visits of hospitals & dairy farms and field work etc. are

Click here for Applying Online : - https://www.smgc.co.in/Admission/Index

B.Sc. Comp.
ST Appl.(H)/ Beng(H)/ Eng(H)/
1 Semester | Food & NUt(H) | \picrobiogHy Hist(H)/ Educ(H)
Geography(H)
Admission Fees 7600.00 8100.00 4100.00
B.Sc. Comp.
nd Appl.(H)/ Beng(H)/ Eng(H)/
2_Semester Food & NUt(H) | \picrobio(H)/ Hist(H)/ Educ(H)
Geography(H)
Enrolment Fees 7100.00 7600.00 3900.00
B.Sc. Comp.
rd Appl.(H)/ Beng(H)/ Eng(H)/
8 Semester Food & Nut(H) Microbio(H)/ Hist(H)/ Educ(H)
Geography(H)
Enrolment Fees 7600.00 8100.00 4100.00
4th Semester B.Sc. Comp.
Appl.(H)/ Beng(H)/ Eng(H)/ Hist(H)/
Food & Nut(H) Microbio(H)/ Educ(H)
Geography(H)
Enrolment Fees 7600.00 8100.00 4100.00
B.Sc. Comp.
5th Semester Food & Nut(H) M'Ai\ceglk;i((la_(llal) / Beng(H)/EEdnugC((I:'))/ Hist(H)/
Geography(H)
Enrolment Fees 7100.00 7600.00 3900.00
B.Sc. Comp.
6th Semester Food & Nut(H) M'Ai\c?’glt;i(:(ll)—{) / Beng(H) EEd”ugC((':'))’ Hist(HY
Geography(H)
Enrolment Fees 8100.00 8600.00 4900.00

to be borne by the students.

Fees are not refundable except caution money deposit. All caution money deposits

are refundable to the students within 3 months from the date of publication of the final results
of University Examination after necessary deduction for Laboratory and Library damages,
breakages or losses of College property, if any. A minimum amount of 20% of caution
money deposited will be deducted from each student for general brakeage, wear and tear. No
interest is paid on the caution money deposits. The caution money deposit shall be forfeited
and transferred to the Principal’s Aid Fund if the same is not withdrawn within one year from
the date of leaving the College or the date of publication of the final results of the relevant
public examination whichever is earlier.

COLLECTION OF TUTION FEES
All the students will be required to pay all college fees including Development fees
and Session charges within 10 days from the date of commencement of respective semesters
(after appearing their respective university examinations).


https://www.smgc.co.in/Admission/Index

SPECIAL FEES
For loss of Fee book/ldentity card/Library card — Rs. 50 will be charged for a
duplicate one.
The College Authority reserves the right to revise all or part of any fees, if required.

Cost of Admission Form / Prospectus : Rs. 200.00



